RON:

NOM DU SECTEUR:

SECTEUR#5

LISTE DES OISEAUX

20

LACHUTE-A

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

A

Aigle_royal

Alouette _hausse-col

Autour_des_palombes

Bec-croisé _bifascié

Bec-croisé_des_sapins

Bernache_du_Canada

Bernache_hutchins

Bruant_a_gorge_blanche

Bruant_chanteur

Bruant_familier

Bruant_fauve

Bruant_hudsonien

12

Busard_Saint-Martin

Buse_a_épaulettes

Buse_a queue_rousse

Buse_pattue

(%

Canard_branchu

Canard_colvert

36

Canard_noir

Cardinal_rouge

Carouge_a_épaulettes

Chardonneret_jaune

24

21

41

11

36

34

Chevalier grivelé

Chouette_rayée

Colin de Virginie

Corneille_d'Amérique

32

12

13

25

15

17

1

39

Crécerelle_d'Amérique

D_|

Dindon_ sauvage

Durbec_des_sapins

12

29

Epervier_brun

Epervier_de_Cooper

Etourneau_sansonnet

45

0| =

29

65

105

10

39

F

Faisan_de_Colchide

Faucon_émerillon

Faucon_gerfaut

Faucon pélerin

G |

Garrot a oeil d'or

Geai_bleu

10

16

10

14

Gélinotte_huppée

Goéland_a_bec_cerclé

13

Goéland_arctique

Goéland_argenté

251

10

Goéland_bourgmestre

Goéland_marin

Grand_Corbeau

Grand-duc_d'Amérique

Grand_Harle

12

Grand_Héron

Grand_Pic

Grimpereau_brun

Grive solitaire

Gros-bec_errant

H

Harfang_des_neiges




Harle_couronné

Harle_huppé

J |

Jaseur_boréal

15

274

150

50

Jaseur_d'Amérique

Junco_ardoisé

23

20

16

28

23

32

Macreuse brune

Merle_d'Amérique

25

Merlebleu_de_I'Est

Mésange_a_téte_brune

Mésange_a_téte_noire

43

45

14

22

34

40

27

42

28

Mésange_bicolore

Moineau_domestique

27

Moqueur polyglotte
o |

Oie des neiges

P

Paruline a gorge jaune

Perdrix_grise

Petit-duc_maculé

Pic_a_dos_noir

Pic_a_ventre_roux

Pic_chevelu

Pic_flamboyant

Pic_mineur

Pie-griéche_grise

Pigeon_biset

40

18

66

85

15

10

113

42

30

119

Plectrophane_des_neige|

40

100

Plectrophane_ lapon

Plongeon huard

Pygargue_a_téte_blanch

Q |

Quiscale bronzé

Quiscale_rouilleux

R

Roitelet_a_couronne_do

Roselin_familier

22

Roselin_pourpré

S

Sittelle_a_poitrine_blanc

-

Sittelle_a poitrine_rous

Sizerin_blanchatre

Sizerin_flammé

40

59

72

Sturnelle des prés

T

Tarin_des_pins

Tourterelle_triste

26

13

17

1

35

\'/

Vacher_a_téte_brune

Nouvelles espéces

Oiseaux - TOTAL

245

285

580

668

264

153

314

83

330

454

Espéces - TOTAL

22

22

24

21

22

14

[=1(=)

10

14

21




